CAREER DAY !
PAGE 3
Q2 2025 | ISSUE 9 FREE
The
Your Premier Source for Company News and Updates NRM Quarterly Newsletter
Note from the President
Customer Corner

pickle, Elu is always the guy to call.
the Nevada Ready-Mixer Page 8
Concrete Mix Numbering System
Nevada Ready Mix uses a smart mix numbering
system to describe what our concrete mixes contain
quickly. This is useful for Drivers, Dispatchers, Sales,
QC, and Customers.
Many of our competitors use standard sequential
mix numbers, such as 01234 or 01235, which don't
provide any helpful information.
The rule in mix design numbering is that it has to be
unique and apply to only one recipe of materials.
We developed this system back in 2006, and it is
still going strong!
Take a moment to learn and understand our system:
1. The Numbers describe the Strength!
2503 -> 2500 psi!
3003 -> 3000 psi!
4003 -> 4000 psi!
4503 -> 4500 psi!
5003 -> 5000 psi! etc...
2. A Letter in front of the Number is a "Special Mix"
G2503 -> Masonry Grout 2500 psi!
G3003 -> Masonry Grout 3000 psi!
S4503 -> SCC (Self Consolidating) 4500 psi!
S5003 -> SCC (Self Consolidating) 5000 psi!
3. A Letter in back of the Number has Flyash and maybe Air
G2503F -> Masonry Grout 2500 psi with 15% Flyash!
G2513F -> Masonry Grout 2500 psi with 20% Flyash!
4503AF -> 4500 psi with 15% Flyash and Air Entrainment!
4513AF -> 4500 psi with 20% Flyash and Air Entrainment!
4. The Fourth, (or last), letter in the Mix Number
represents the Size of Rock in the Mix
2501 -> 2500 psi with 1 1/2" Rock!
2502 -> 2500 psi with 3/4" Rock!
2503 -> 2500 psi with 3/8" Rock!
2504 -> 2500 psi with Sand Only!
5. (The Third Number in the Mix) Here's where it can get Tricky!
4502 -> 4500 psi with 3/4" Rock (BASE MIX)
4512 -> 4500 psi with 3/4" Rock (Mix probably has more sand)
4522 -> 4500 psi with 3/4" Rock (Mix has even more sand)
4532 -> 4500 psi with 3/4" Rock (Mix is different than the BASE)
IF THERE IS AN F ON THE BACK OF THE MIX NUMBER
4502F -> 4500 psi with 3/4" Rock with 15% Flyash
4512F -> 4500 psi with 3/4" Rock with 20% Flyash
4522F -> 4500 psi with 3/4" Rock with 25% Flyash .. etc.
A few of NRM's most common Mixes:
4502F
4592F <- 4500 psi- Clark County Approved Mix Design
5002
5002F
5052F <- 5000 psi- Clark County Approved Mix Design
6052F <- 6000 psi- Clark County Approved Mix Design
S7044 <- 7000 psi 'SCC' Sand Only Mix for A's Ballpark
7203 <- 7200 psi with 3/8" Rock
1043F <- 10000 psi with 3/8" Rock and Flyash
the Nevada Ready-Mixer Page 9
Congratulations to David Wright for winning
the Nevada Ready-Mixer newsletter issue #8
Crossword Puzzle!
Completed puzzle submitted by David:
$250.00
Issue 1: Shawn Ward
Issue 2: Robert Hinsley
Issue 3: Nelson Pacheco
Issue 4: Holly Heardt
Issue 5: Ryan Deutch
Issue 6: Carlos Acuna
Issue 7: David Wright
the Nevada Ready-Mixer Page 10
ENTER TO WIN $250.00!
COMPLETE THE CROSSWORD BELOW AND TEXT A PICTURE OF THE
COMPLETED PUZZLE, WITH YOUR NAME, TO (702) 595-9864 (ELU)